Order Code – 22236096.94
Order Code Item Name Image Specifications
22236096.94A Try Square Type of Product:
Carpenter Try Square
Size: 6inch
22236096.94B Claw Hammer Claw Hammer
340gm/ 0.75 Lbs/12
OZ
22236096.94C Tower Pincer Tower Pincer 9”/ 225
mm , with grip, crv
22236096.94D Surface Marking
Gauge
Base
Dimension(LxWxH-55
X 40 x 20)mm -
Length of Spindle
(100X 175)mm,
Diameter Of Spindle
(6.35)mm
22236096.94E Chisels  Chisel, 10.0, 13.0,
16.0,
19.0mm
22236096.94F Spoke Shaves Flat Adjustable, Cutter
width: 54 mm, 9-1/2
inch /240 mm
Order Code – 22236096.94
22236096.94G
Screw Driver Set Nickel Chrome finish
with Hardened
Blades, Collet Screw
design, 1 Neon Bulb
Tester Handle, 1
Poker, 1- Extension
Rod,
3- Flat Blade 3.5mm,
5mm, 6mm, 3-
Phillip head No 0, 1, 2
22236096.94H Triangular Scraper Useful in Scraping,
Trimming and
deburing Metal,
tubing, Decription -
hollow
ground cutting edge,
185 mm
22236096.94I Tape Rule Tape Rule
22236096.94J Rubber Mallet
Hammer
RUBBER MALLET
HAMMER 450GM-16Oz